
Gunners

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gavrilovic Vlastimir (03/867) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 1 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 8

Vodicar  Sergej (03/1019) 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 12 0 0

Faganel Brian (03/1760) 0 0 4 3 4 3 1 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 7

Gorgijev Manuel (03/1723) 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 2 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 6 2 0 4 4 4 8

Marchesan Gabriele (03/243) 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 2 4 0 0 4 10

Cescon Christian (03/2176) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gavrilovic Vlastimir 03/867 40 86 2,15

Vodicar  Sergej 03/1019 27 56 2,07

Faganel Brian 03/1760 45 55 1,22

Gorgijev Manuel 03/1723 44 45 1,02

Marchesan Gabriele 03/243 32 34 1,06

Cescon Christian 03/2176 0 0 0,00

Dart Team Pashà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fochesato Dario (01/1854) 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 3 6 4 11 3 9 0 0 4 8 4 11

Flumian Mirko (03/2030) 4 8 4 7 3 5 2 4 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 7 3 6 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 7

Ceroni Nicola (01/1367) 4 6 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colavitto Nicola (01/1416) 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 11 0 0 4 9 3 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3

Fochesato Aurora (01/2150) 4 8 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0

Badalig Gianni (03/558) 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 4

Fedrigo Andrea (03/1079) 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vacca Egidio (01/1458) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 1 1

Susanna Patrick (03/2585) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fochesato Dario 01/1854 42 99 2,36

Flumian Mirko 03/2030 44 92 2,09

Ceroni Nicola 01/1367 24 55 2,29

Colavitto Nicola 01/1416 25 48 1,92

Fochesato Aurora 01/2150 15 23 1,53

Badalig Gianni 03/558 17 23 1,35

Fedrigo Andrea 03/1079 12 18 1,50

Vacca Egidio 01/1458 13 16 1,23

Susanna Patrick 03/2585 0 0 0,00

I Nonostantecaio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gallan Massimo (01/1754) 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 8 3 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Farra Andrea (03/945) 4 7 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Stefanutto Alex (03/1086) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 4 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0

Geppert  Denis (03/947) 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 8 3 4 2 3 2 6 4 2 1 1 0 0

Buffin Ivan (03/2596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0

Cattonar Claudio (03/480) 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Devetti Iro (03/2594) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Pietra Andrea (03/1017) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Clarig Massimiliano (03/1284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 4 0 0

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Gasser Moreno (03/2691) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarlata Bruno (03/2595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallan Massimo 01/1754 35 62 1,77

Farra Andrea 03/945 28 61 2,18

Stefanutto Alex 03/1086 26 45 1,73

Geppert  Denis 03/947 30 39 1,30

Buffin Ivan 03/2596 14 20 1,43

Cattonar Claudio 03/480 13 7 0,54

Devetti Iro 03/2594 10 6 0,60

Della Pietra Andrea 03/1017 11 6 0,55

Clarig Massimiliano 03/1284 11 5 0,45

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 10 2 0,20

Gasser Moreno 03/2691 4 1 0,25

Scarlata Bruno 03/2595 0 0 0,00



Bo' Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Petri Daniele (03/2104) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 8

Bassetti  Alex (03/2268) 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 3 6 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 7

Marconato Alberto (03/1477) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 4 4 12 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0

Rigotti Massimo (03/1317) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Marseu Stefano (03/1353) 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 12 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Modonutti Davide (03/1984) 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 3 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Meneghello Roberto (03/1119) 1 3 2 5 2 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 1

Fadi Michele (03/1464) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 8 0 0

Mancini Vittorio (11/088) 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Bernardis  Marco (03/2157) 3 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0

Cosani Andrea (03/925) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trinco Daniele (03/1393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petri Daniele 03/2104 28 58 2,07

Bassetti  Alex 03/2268 29 58 2,00

Marconato Alberto 03/1477 21 51 2,43

Rigotti Massimo 03/1317 16 34 2,12

Marseu Stefano 03/1353 17 32 1,88

Modonutti Davide 03/1984 17 31 1,82

Meneghello Roberto 03/1119 23 25 1,09

Fadi Michele 03/1464 14 24 1,71

Mancini Vittorio 11/088 15 21 1,40

Bernardis  Marco 03/2157 12 4 0,33

Cosani Andrea 03/925 0 0 0,00

Trinco Daniele 03/1393 0 0 0,00

Wizard Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Saiu Luca (03/1041) 4 4 0 0 4 9 3 8 4 6 3 8 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 3 6 4 3 0 0 0 0

Ciroi Mario (03/1626) 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 6 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 10

Sfiligoi Stefano (03/794) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 1 2 3 4 4 6 4 7

Framboas Marco (03/1080) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 6

Tomasino Dario (03/1577) 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 1 0 0

Zucchiatti Raffaele (03/2508) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonetti Omar (03/013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paron  Michele (03/1034) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0

Moro Jemmy (03/888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Bolzicco Fabio (03/599) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conese Gianluca (03/003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolzicco Dennis (03/1913) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Saiu Luca 03/1041 35 64 1,83

Ciroi Mario 03/1626 44 63 1,43

Sfiligoi Stefano 03/794 28 49 1,75

Framboas Marco 03/1080 26 42 1,62

Tomasino Dario 03/1577 17 27 1,59

Zucchiatti Raffaele 03/2508 11 19 1,73

Tonetti Omar 03/013 10 16 1,60

Paron  Michele 03/1034 10 15 1,50

Moro Jemmy 03/888 5 12 2,40

Bolzicco Fabio 03/599 5 9 1,80

Conese Gianluca 03/003 0 0 0,00

Bolzicco Dennis 03/1913 1 0 0,00



Dragoni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Murador Flavio (03/2520) 4 4 4 5 0 0 3 2 3 7 2 0 4 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 8

Pejic Sinisa (03/2554) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5

Marchesan Alessio (03/130) 4 6 4 1 0 0 3 3 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0

Eterovic Ivica (03/1757) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 1 0 0

Paoluzzi Loris (03/2175) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 2 0

Baradel Luca (03/1790) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Godeas Lorenzo (03/251) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Dell'Aglio Marco (03/331) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 2 0

Dreossi Alen (03/1182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Iacop Luigi (03/1095) 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Trani Giorgio Ranieri (03/216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facchinetti Michele (03/2325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Murador Flavio 03/2520 44 66 1,50

Pejic Sinisa 03/2554 32 57 1,78

Marchesan Alessio 03/130 31 54 1,74

Eterovic Ivica 03/1757 14 13 0,93

Paoluzzi Loris 03/2175 17 10 0,59

Baradel Luca 03/1790 10 8 0,80

Godeas Lorenzo 03/251 14 7 0,50

Dell'Aglio Marco 03/331 16 7 0,44

Dreossi Alen 03/1182 3 4 1,33

Iacop Luigi 03/1095 10 3 0,30

Trani Giorgio Ranieri 03/216 0 0 0,00

Facchinetti Michele 03/2325 1 0 0,00

Puhi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Martinis Giovanni (03/1070) 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9

Goz Loris (03/2331) 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 1 4 4 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 2

Del Zotto Loris (03/1339) 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balbi Dusan (03/1886) 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 2 3 5 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 0 2 2 4 8 2 3 0 0 2 2

Domenis Giorgio (03/1338) 2 4 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2

Barnaba Aldo (03/2160) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 6 2 1 0 0 2 1

Drecogna Claudio (03/822) 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Furlan Marco (03/1372) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leggio Pierangelo (03/2281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martinis Giovanni 03/1070 36 67 1,86

Goz Loris 03/2331 40 50 1,25

Del Zotto Loris 03/1339 25 38 1,52

Balbi Dusan 03/1886 31 31 1,00

Domenis Giorgio 03/1338 23 20 0,87

Barnaba Aldo 03/2160 15 13 0,87

Drecogna Claudio 03/822 14 9 0,64

Furlan Marco 03/1372 4 1 0,25

Leggio Pierangelo 03/2281 4 0 0,00


